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I. SUMMARY OF CHANGES: Update of the Provider Statistical and Reimbursement
reporting system for Version 32.0.

NEW/REVISED MATERIAL - EFFECTIVE DATE: February 20, 2004

*IMPLEMENTATION DATE: April 5, 2004

II. SCHEDULE OF CHANGES (R =REVISED, N=NEW, D =DELETED)

R/N/D | CHAPTER/SECTION/SUBSECTION/TITLE

N/A

*III. FUNDING: These instructions should be implemented within your current operating
budget.

IV. ATTACHMENTS:

Business Requirements

Manual Instruction

Confidential Requirements

X

One-Time Notification

*Medicare contractors only
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